
Classement du G.P. de Grimaud - 25 mars 2012

114 participants (50 D1, 26 D2, 28 D3, 10 D4)

Dossards Place Nom Prénom Société Région N° Licence Classe Cat. Temps

Scratch

44 1 FAURE Marc V.C. Marseille Provence 21 13 139 052 D1 1h49'09"
13 2 GEBRANE Marc-Antoine M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 234 D1
60 3 PETTINATI Alexandre U.C. Monaco Côte d'Azur 08 98 022 276 D1
73 4 ROTA Hervé V.C. Ollioules Côte d'Azur 08 83 032 019 D1
57 5 BALLATORE Johan V.C. Carnoux Provence 21 13 140 028 D1
6 6 GUIGUES Arnaud R.O. Sanary Côte d'Azur 08 83 012 071 D2

47 7 GUIPPONI Gérald M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 724 D1
52 8 GRAS Romain V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 529 D1
130 9 DENTELLE Laurent U.C. Monaco Côte d'Azur 08 98 022 187 D1
80 10 RODRIGUEZ Sébastien E.S. La Garde Côte d'Azur 08 83 083 163 D1
29 11 JOURDAN Stéphane V.C. Le Beausset Côte d'Azur 08 83 077 083 D2
28 12 BIENAIME Ludovic V.C. Le Beausset Côte d'Azur 08 83 077 046 D2
159 13 BEGOT Steeve V.S. La Seyne Côte d'Azur 08 80 030 297 D2
72 14 ST GERMAIN Sébastien V.C. Ollioules Côte d'Azur 08 83 032 063 D1
16 15 MICHEL Pascal M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 015 D1
153 16 TITRAN Olivier V.C. Draguignan Côte d'Azur 08 83 025 240 D1
68 17 ANDRE Thomas O.C. St-Raphaël Côte d'Azur 08 83 132 ??? D1
56 18 DELACROIX Tristan V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 356 D1
27 19 GOMEZ Bruno C.S. Pierrefeu Côte d'Azur 08 83 076 080 D1
152 20 GARNIER Pascal A.S.O. Antibes Côte d'Azur 08 06 103 009 D1
49 21 BELLINO Mathieu V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 050 D1
150 22 BERNARDI Stéphane V.C. Marseille Provence 21 13 139 049 D1
70 23 VITOUR Franck V.S. La Seyne Côte d'Azur 08 83 030 226 D2
83 24 AGNIEL Nicolas V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 636 D1
5 25 GALIA Christian R.O. Sanary Côte d'Azur 08 83 012 061 D2

63 26 LE GOFF Nicolas O.C.C.V. Draguignan Côte d'Azur 08 83 073 261 D1
14 27 LEROUX Mickael M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 274 D2
51 28 VERINI Yohan V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 486 D1
55 29 VERSERUY David Côte d'Azur 08 83 124 002 D2
69 30 BLUCINI André O.C. St-Raphaël Côte d'Azur 08 83 132 ??? D1



82 31 LENSY Yoan Journée D1
34 32 GUANI Gilles U.C. Monaco Côte d'Azur 08 98 022 085 D1
61 33 LAURENT Jean-Charles Pégomas Côte d'Azur 08 06 040 020 D2
157 34 GLEGG Harley U.C. Grimaud Côte d'Azur 08 83 080 028 D1
48 35 TAXY Cyril M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 125 D1
64 36 SEGUIN David O.C. St-Raphaël Côte d'Azur 08 83 013 263 D2
158 37 PULIDORI Jérémie G. St-Tropez Côte d'Azur 08 83 018 001 D1
36 38 VIGNOL Renaud U.C. Monaco Côte d'Azur 08 98 022 268 D1
12 39 DAVIES Scott M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 272 D2
35 40 PAYAN Olivier U.C. Monaco Côte d'Azur 08 98 022 255 D1
67 41 OBOZIL Jérémy V.C. Draguignan Côte d'Azur 08 83 025242 D1
76 42 THEISSIER Fabien U.C. Carqueiranne Côte d'Azur 08 83 095 035 D2
38 43 GAVEND Christophe Vitrolles Provence 21 13 110 008 D1
75 44 LE MESNAGER Franck R.O. Sanary Côte d'Azur 08 83 012 070 D1
58 45 FABRE Thibault V.S. Carcès Côte d'Azur 08 83 002 079 D1
10 46 ROBICHON Jean-Pierre V.C. du Semois Bourgogne 05 89 105 058 D1
42 47 MONTEMURRO Christophe Cyclo Lascours Provence 21 13 042 147 D1
8 48 ROUX Benjamin Ramatuelle Côte d'Azur 08 83 067 053 D1

74 49 LUGLIA Daniel C.S. Pierrefeu Côte d'Azur 08 83 076 025 D2
77 50 AILLAUD Laurent E.S. St-Cyr Côte d'Azur 08 83 036 131 D2
62 51 OISO Laurent E.S. St-Cyr Côte d'Azur 08 83 036 165 D2
32 52 PEIRAIN Loïc CSA Ealat Cyclisme Côte d'Azur 08 83 124 004 D2
37 53 RICHARD Jean-Bernard V.C. Port de Bouc Provence 21 13 022 055 D1
50 54 CULLIEZ Benoit Nice Côte d'Azur 08 06 038 068 D1
71 55 GOMEZ Anthony V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 018 D1
46 56 MARCHISIO Jean-Charles V.S. La Seyne Côte d'Azur 08 83 030 159 D2
86 57 QUILLIEN Allan V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 603 D1
15 58 UERVEFLYM Guy M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 012 D2
66 59 LE GOFF Ludovic O.C. St-Raphaël Côte d'Azur 08 83 132 208 D2
17 60 MOSSOTTO Laurent M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 094 D2
7 61 VASSEUR Jérémy V.C. Val d'Issole Côte d'Azur 08 83 111 039 D2

81 62 LE FAURE Mickael V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 212 D2
159 63 ROUYER Mathieu U.C. Grimaud Côte d'Azur 08 83 080 170 D1
65 64 TUFFET Philippe O.C. St-Raphaël Côte d'Azur 08 83 013 243 D2
142 65 PORTAL Michel V.C. Draguignan Côte d'Azur 08 83 025 142 D1
156 66 BELLANGER Christophe V.S. La Seyne Côte d'Azur 08 83 030 194 D1
54 67 CERVANTES Nicolas St-Tropez Côte d'Azur 08 83 018 ??? D1
155 68 TOUSSAINT Sébastien V.C. Le Beausset Côte d'Azur 08 86 077 078 D1
78 69 BOUHET Cyril Montauroux Côte d'Azur 08 83 044 002 D2



D1

44 1 FAURE Marc V.C. Marseille Provence 21 13 139 052 D1 1h49'09"
13 2 GEBRANE Marc-Antoine M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 234 D1
60 3 PETTINATI Alexandre U.C. Monaco Côte d'Azur 08 98 022 276 D1
73 4 ROTA Hervé V.C. Ollioules Côte d'Azur 08 83 032 019 D1
57 5 BALLATORE Johan V.C. Carnoux Provence 21 13 140 028 D1
47 6 GUIPPONI Gérald M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 724 D1
52 7 GRAS Romain V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 529 D1
130 8 DENTELLE Laurent U.C. Monaco Côte d'Azur 08 98 022 187 D1
80 9 RODRIGUEZ Sébastien E.S. La Garde Côte d'Azur 08 83 083 163 D1
69 10 BLUCINI André O.C. St-Raphaël Côte d'Azur 08 83 132 ??? D1
72 11 ST GERMAIN Sébastien V.C. Ollioules Côte d'Azur 08 83 032 063 D1
16 12 MICHEL Pascal M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 015 D1
153 13 TITRAN Olivier V.C. Draguignan Côte d'Azur 08 83 025 240 D1
68 14 ANDRE Thomas O.C. St-Raphaël Côte d'Azur 08 83 132 ??? D1
56 15 DELACROIX Tristan V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 356 D1
27 16 GOMEZ Bruno C.S. Pierrefeu Côte d'Azur 08 83 076 080 D1
152 17 GARNIER Pascal A.S.O. Antibes Côte d'Azur 08 06 103 009 D1
49 18 BELLINO Mathieu V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 050 D1
150 19 BERNARDI Stéphane V.C. Marseille Provence 21 13 139 049 D1
83 20 AGNIEL Nicolas V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 636 D1
63 21 LE GOFF Nicolas O.C.C.V. Draguignan Côte d'Azur 08 83 073 261 D1
51 22 VERINI Yohan V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 486 D1
69 23 BLUCINI André O.C. St-Raphaël Côte d'Azur 08 83 132 ??? D1
82 24 LENSY Yoan Journée D1
34 25 GUANI Gilles U.C. Monaco Côte d'Azur 08 98 022 085 D1
157 26 GLEGG Harley U.C. Grimaud Côte d'Azur 08 83 080 028 D1
48 27 TAXY Cyril M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 125 D1
158 28 PULIDORI Jérémie G. St-Tropez Côte d'Azur 08 83 018 001 D1
36 29 VIGNOL Renaud U.C. Monaco Côte d'Azur 08 98 022 268 D1
35 30 PAYAN Olivier U.C. Monaco Côte d'Azur 08 98 022 255 D1
67 31 OBOZIL Jérémy V.C. Draguignan Côte d'Azur 08 83 025242 D1
38 32 GAVEND Christophe Vitrolles Provence 21 13 110 008 D1
75 33 LE MESNAGER Franck R.O. Sanary Côte d'Azur 08 83 012 070 D1
58 34 FABRE Thibault V.S. Carcès Côte d'Azur 08 83 002 079 D1
10 35 ROBICHON Jean-Pierre V.C. du Semois Bourgogne 05 89 105 058 D1
42 36 MONTEMURRO Christophe Cyclo Lascours Provence 21 13 042 147 D1
8 37 ROUX Benjamin Ramatuelle Côte d'Azur 08 83 067 053 D1

37 38 RICHARD Jean-Bernard V.C. Port de Bouc Provence 21 13 022 055 D1



50 39 CULLIEZ Benoit Nice Côte d'Azur 08 06 038 068 D1
71 40 GOMEZ Anthony V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 018 D1
86 41 QUILLIEN Allan V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 603 D1
159 42 ROUYER Mathieu U.C. Grimaud Côte d'Azur 08 83 080 170 D1
142 43 PORTAL Michel V.C. Draguignan Côte d'Azur 08 83 025 142 D1
156 44 BELLANGER Christophe V.S. La Seyne Côte d'Azur 08 83 030 194 D1
54 45 CERVANTES Nicolas St-Tropez Côte d'Azur 08 83 018 ??? D1
155 46 TOUSSAINT Sébastien V.C. Le Beausset Côte d'Azur 08 86 077 078 D1

D2

6 1 GUIGUES Arnaud R.O. Sanary Côte d'Azur 08 83 012 071 D2
29 2 JOURDAN Stéphane V.C. Le Beausset Côte d'Azur 08 83 077 083 D2
28 3 BIENAIME Ludovic V.C. Le Beausset Côte d'Azur 08 83 077 046 D2
159 4 BEGOT Steeve V.S. La Seyne Côte d'Azur 08 80 030 297 D2
70 5 VITOUR Franck V.S. La Seyne Côte d'Azur 08 83 030 226 D2
5 6 GALIA Christian R.O. Sanary Côte d'Azur 08 83 012 061 D2

14 7 LEROUX Mickael M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 274 D2
55 8 VERSERUY David Côte d'Azur 08 83 124 002 D2
61 9 LAURENT Jean-Charles Pégomas Côte d'Azur 08 06 040 020 D2
64 10 SEGUIN David O.C. St-Raphaël Côte d'Azur 08 83 013 263 D2
12 11 DAVIES Scott M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 272 D2
76 12 THEISSIER Fabien U.C. Carqueiranne Côte d'Azur 08 83 095 035 D2
74 13 LUGLIA Daniel C.S. Pierrefeu Côte d'Azur 08 83 076 025 D2
77 14 AILLAUD Laurent E.S. St-Cyr Côte d'Azur 08 83 036 131 D2
62 15 OISO Laurent E.S. St-Cyr Côte d'Azur 08 83 036 165 D2
32 16 PEIRAIN Loïc CSA Ealat Cyclisme Côte d'Azur 08 83 124 004 D2
46 17 MARCHISIO Jean-Charles V.S. La Seyne Côte d'Azur 08 83 030 159 D2
15 18 UERVEFLYM Guy M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 012 D2
66 19 LE GOFF Ludovic O.C. St-Raphaël Côte d'Azur 08 83 132 208 D2
17 20 MOSSOTTO Laurent M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 094 D2
7 21 VASSEUR Jérémy V.C. Val d'Issole Côte d'Azur 08 83 111 039 D2

81 22 LE FAURE Mickael V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 212 D2
65 23 TUFFET Philippe O.C. St-Raphaël Côte d'Azur 08 83 013 243 D2
78 24 BOUHET Cyril Montauroux Côte d'Azur 08 83 044 002 D2



Scratch

151 1 ROLLANDO Jérémy O.C.C. Antibes Côte d'Azur 08 06 017 198 D3
127 2 BIANCO Alain V.S. Carcès Côte d'Azur 08 83 002 095 D3
138 3 LORENT Jean-François U.C. Carqueiranne Côte d'Azur 08 83 095 055 D3
105 4 CHARPIOT Luc M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 134 D3
135 5 ADANI Jonathan U.C. Grimaud Côte d'Azur 08 83 080 038 D3
107 6 LABOUS Eric M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 252 D3
130 7 SYKOWSKY Alain U.C. Carqueiranne Côte d'Azur 08 83 095 033 D3
103 8 CORNU Dominique O.C.C. Antibes Côte d'Azur 08 06 017 005 D4
131 9 BALOFFIER Romain U.C. Grimaud Côte d'Azur 08 83 080 167 D3
19 10 BROCCARDO Jean-Marc U.C. Carqueiranne Côte d'Azur 08 83 095 026 D4
128 11 CABRERA Marc V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 059 D4
116 12 BRUGUIER Frédéric R.O. Sanary Côte d'Azur 08 83 012 043 D3
132 13 STEFANT Marc Montauroux Côte d'Azur 08 83 044 066 D3
121 14 VALENTIN Didier M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 095 D3
108 15 MENS Jean-Marc M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 253 D3
113 16 TEISSENREC Marc V.C. Le Beausset Côte d'Azur 08 83 077 070 D4
129 17 CORDIER Robert Grasse Côte d'Azur 08 06 042 016 D3
111 18 PINATEL Philippe V.S. La Seyne Côte d'Azur 08 83 030 251 D3
112 19 DOUBLET Yoan V.C. Le Beausset Côte d'Azur 08 83 077 018 D4
140 20 JACQUEMOT André A.S. Ste-Maxime Côte d'Azur 08 83 023 025 D4
25 21 ABBOTIELLO Jean-Claude V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 652 D3
136 22 FAGNON Stéphan V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 663 D3
137 23 CORTI Edmond E.S. St-Cyr Côte d'Azur 08 83 036 020 D4
141 24 SCHUCHTER Jacques A.S. Ste-Maxime Côte d'Azur 08 83 023 075 D4
110 25 PARISI Philippe V.S. La Seyne Côte d'Azur 08 83 030 292 D3
18 26 CAT Didier V.C. Vidauban Côte d'Azur 08 83 052 053 D4
23 27 ELLENA Jean V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 651 D4
24 28 BUISSON Hervé V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 80 009 046 D3



D3

151 1 ROLLANDO Jérémy O.C.C. Antibes Côte d'Azur 08 06 017 198 D3
127 2 BIANCO Alain V.S. Carcès Côte d'Azur 08 83 002 095 D3
138 3 LORENT Jean-François U.C. Carqueiranne Côte d'Azur 08 83 095 055 D3
105 4 CHARPIOT Luc M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 134 D3
135 5 ADANI Jonathan U.C. Grimaud Côte d'Azur 08 83 080 038 D3
107 6 LABOUS Eric M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 252 D3
130 7 SYKOWSKY Alain U.C. Carqueiranne Côte d'Azur 08 83 095 033 D3
131 8 BALOFFIER Romain U.C. Grimaud Côte d'Azur 08 83 080 167 D3
116 9 BRUGUIER Frédéric R.O. Sanary Côte d'Azur 08 83 012 043 D3
132 10 STEFANT Marc Montauroux Côte d'Azur 08 83 044 066 D3
121 11 VALENTIN Didier M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 095 D3
108 12 MENS Jean-Marc M.S. Mandelieu Côte d'Azur 08 06 021 253 D3
129 13 CORDIER Robert Grasse Côte d'Azur 08 06 042 016 D3
111 14 PINATEL Philippe V.S. La Seyne Côte d'Azur 08 83 030 251 D3
25 15 ABBOTIELLO Jean-Claude V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 652 D3
136 16 FAGNON Stéphan V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 663 D3
110 17 PARISI Philippe V.S. La Seyne Côte d'Azur 08 83 030 292 D3
24 18 BUISSON Hervé V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 80 009 046 D3

D4

103 1 CORNU Dominique O.C.C. Antibes Côte d'Azur 08 06 017 005 D4
19 2 BROCCARDO Jean-Marc U.C. Carqueiranne Côte d'Azur 08 83 095 026 D4
128 3 CABRERA Marc V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 059 D4
113 4 TEISSENREC Marc V.C. Le Beausset Côte d'Azur 08 83 077 070 D4
112 5 DOUBLET Yoan V.C. Le Beausset Côte d'Azur 08 83 077 018 D4
140 6 JACQUEMOT André A.S. Ste-Maxime Côte d'Azur 08 83 023 025 D4
137 7 CORTI Edmond E.S. St-Cyr Côte d'Azur 08 83 036 020 D4
141 8 SCHUCHTER Jacques A.S. Ste-Maxime Côte d'Azur 08 83 023 075 D4
18 9 CAT Didier V.C. Vidauban Côte d'Azur 08 83 052 053 D4
23 10 ELLENA Jean V.S. Hyères Côte d'Azur 08 83 009 651 D4


	Feuil1

